
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Ground Transportation Services 

Specification No.:  949640A 

Bid Advertising Date:  February 6, 2020  

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  February 13, 2019 @ 2:00 PM   

Pre-Bid Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Bid Opening Date:  March 26, 2019 

Lead Department:  Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Number Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 
Mauricio Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St.  

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Cultural Affairs 

and Special Events 

Joshua Schwimer 
78 E Washington St 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-742-3849 Joshua.Schwimer@CityofChicago.org 

iGoJinni Rodney Mikessell  
200 W. Madison St. Ste 2100   

Chicago, IL 60606-3521 

Office: 847-729-9200 

Cell:     630-612-2984 
rmikessell@iGoJinni.com 

WINDY CITY  

Limousine 
Jerold Bean   

2801 South 25th Avenue    

Broadview, IL 60155 

Office: 847-916-9244 

Cell:     630-697-6774 
Jbean@windycitylimos.com 

WINDY CITY  

Limousine 
David Abrams  

2801 South 25th Avenue    

Broadview, IL 60155 

Office: 847-916-9244 

Cell:     773-573-4502 
DAbrams@windycitylimos.com 

Fellowship Fleet Limousine  

& Bus Co.  
Felicia Kimber  

47 W. Polk Suite 230 

 Chicago, IL 60616 
312-531-8557 T.Latham@fellowshipfleet.com 

 


